
Advocate
$10,000
($11,000 value)

Make Your Mark with  
a Corporate Sponsorship

With a DKH Foundation corporate sponsorship, your organization will play an important 
role in helping us to complete our mission of meeting the health needs of our community. 

Each package is designed to give your organization year-round visibility at all of our 
major events which allows you to reach the diverse audiences in our community. 

Don’t see what you’re looking for? We can assist in creating a custom sponsorship tailored to your budget 
and needs. For more information contact Kristen Willis at kewillis@daykimball.org or (860) 928-7141.

Partner
$25,000
($27,500 value)

Ambassador
$15,000
($16,500 value)

Friend
$5,000
($5,500 value)

Champion
$20,000 
($21,500 value)

Level Benefits

Patron
$2,500
($2,750 value)

• Golf Classic Platinum Sponsor $10,000
• Tree of Life Presenting Sponsor $5,000
• Annual Fund Donation (donor directed) 6,500
• Dueling Pianos Presenting Sponsor $3,500
• Cruise, BBQ & Brew Presenting Sponsor $2,500

• Golf Classic Platinum Sponsor $10,000
• Tree of Life Presenting Sponsor $5,000
• Dueling Pianos Presenting Sponsor $3,500
• Cruise, BBQ & Brew Platinum Sponsor $1,500
• Annual Fund Donation (donor directed) $1,500

• Golf Classic Gold Sponsor $5,000
• Tree of Life Presenting Sponsor $5,000
• Dueling Pianos Diamond Record Sponsor $2,500
• Cruise, BBQ & Brew Presenting Sponsor $2,500
• Annual Fund Donation (donor directed) $1,500

• Golf Classic Gold Sponsor $5,000
• Dueling Pianos Diamond Record Sponsor $2,500
• Cruise, BBQ & Brew Platinum Sponsor $1,500
• Annual Fund Donation (donor directed) $1,500
• Tree of Life Donation $500

• Golf Classic Silver Sponsor $2,500
• Cruise, BBQ & Brew Platinum Sponsor $1,500
• Dueling Pianos Platinum Record Sponsor $1,000
• Tree of Life Donation $500

• Golf Classic Bronze Sponsor $1,250
• Dueling Pianos Gold Record Sponsor $1,000
• Cruise, BBQ & Brew Silver Cruiser Sponsor $500


